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Detailed ECF Table Printout

Page:
DB:

1/4
Clam Lake 2024

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: COMM

Residential
Town Homes/
Mobile Home
Agricultura
Commercial
Industrial

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
0.
0.

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: CRST

Residential
Town Homes/
Mobile Home
Agricultura
Commercial
Industrial

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: DNR

Residential
Town Homes/
Mobile Home
Agricultura
Commercial
Industrial

(Optional)

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: FARM

Residential
Town Homes/
Mobile Home

Duplexes

s
1 Bldgs
Bldgs
Bldgs

A
B:
c
D

0
0

0.792
1.000
1.000
1.
0
1

000

= 792
.000

000
000

.000
.000

$-1.039
Duplexes 1.000
s 1.000
1 Bldgs 1.000
Bldgs 1.000
Bldgs 1.000
A: 0.000

B: 0.000

C: 0.000

D: 0.000

: 1.000
Duplexes 1.000
s 1.000
1 Bldgs : 1.000
Bldgs 1.000
Bldgs 1.000
Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

Duplexes

S

Agricultural Bldgs

Commercial
Industrial

(Optional)

Bldgs
Bldgs

Gross Rate Multipliers
0
0.
.000
.000

A
B
(o]
D

0
0

0.737
1.000
1.243
0.
1
1

737

.000
.000

000
000

' COMMERICAL-INDUSTRIAL'

'CRESTVIEW-OVERLOOK'

'DNR '

'AG'
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(—i\C.F.s for Neighborhood: FRH

03/04/2024
05:13 PM

Detailed ECF Table Printout

Page:
DB:

2/4
Clam Lake 2024

.esidential

Town Homes/Duplexes
Mobile Homes
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A
B
c
D

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: HH

Style: %Good:
RANCH

2-STORY
BI-LEVEL
COMMERICAL
COMTEMPARY
DUPLEX

DW MOBILE

FARM HOUSE
GARAGE/ POLE
LOG HOME
OFFICE SERVICE
S FR
STICKBUILT

SW MOBILE
TRI-LEVEL

OLE BARN HOUSE

Jwn Homes/Duplexes
Mobile Homes
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A:
B:
C:
D

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: LAKE

Residential

Town Homes/Duplexes

Mobile Homes
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

1

1

15
1.000
1

1

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

100-91
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o
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1

1:
1.000
il

1

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1

1%
1.243
1

1

1

A<}
o
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'FREEDOM HILL SUBD.'

'HARMONY HILLS'
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w w w o
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+939

'LAKES'

80-71

HOOOOOOODODODODODODOOOO

.939
939
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.939
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o
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03/04/2024 Detailed ECF Table Printout Page: 3/4

05:13 PM DB: Clam Lake 2024
fﬂﬂ\C.F.s for Neighborhood: PER 'PERSONAL PROPERTY'
nesidential 1.000
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes #1000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: RURAL 'RURAL'

Residential 1.244
Town Homes/Duplexes 0.847
Mobile Homes 1.243
Agricultural Bldgs 0.814
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: SP AC 'SPECIAL ACTS'

/ \sidential

1.000
own Homes/Duplexes 1
Mobile Homes {hA
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 0
1

Industrial Bldgs

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: SUBD 'MISC SUBS'

Residential 159
Town Homes/Duplexes 0.961
Mobile Homes $1.243
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000






03/04/2024
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Detailed ECF Table Printout

Page:
DB:

4/4
Clam Lake 2024

,"“C.F.S for Neighborhood: SW

WEW SUBDIVISION

Residential

Town Homes/Duplexe
Mobile Homes
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

S

o

B:
C:
D:

1.159
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

'SCENIC WOODS'
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